
SERVED FROM 11.30AM Lite Bites
SOUP OF THE DAY, freshly prepared with seasonal vegetables, 
served with crusty bread gf* 

FRESHLY BAKED QUICHE of the day with salad and coleslaw

LANCASHIRE CHEESE RAREBIT                                                        
with mushrooms, baby spinach and black garlic ketchup v                                                                           
or mushrooms, crisp bacon and black garlic ketchup

MORECAMBE BAY POTTED SHRIMPS with toasted sourdough, 
mixed salad and lemon

SAUTÉED WILD MUSHROOMS in a creamy garlic sauce on toasted 
sourdough v gf*

BURRITO WITH REFRIED BEANS, lime and coriander rice served 
with guacamole and tomato salsa vg df

SALT AND PEPPER SEAFOOD BASKET, squid, king prawns and 
haddock goujons with fries and citrus mayonnaise

6.75

9.25 

9.25
9.25

9.75

9.25

9.25

10.75

SERVED FROM 11.30AM

5.00
4.00
4.00
4.50
5.00
4.00
5.00

Onion rings
Home cooked chips gf* df
French fries gf* df
Salt and pepper chips gf* df
Halloumi fries
Garlic bread
Garlic bread and cheese 

Sides
2.75
3.50
4.00
0.30
3.25
4.50
4.50
3.75
4.50
4.50
4.75

Scones & Cakes
Sultana or Blueberry scone with butter
With butter and jam
With jam and clotted cream
Extra butter portion
Almondie gf df	  
Biscoff caramel slice
Summer fruit meringue gf  
Raspberry and coconut flapjack vg
Carrot cake gf 
Lemon and blueberry cake vg df
Victoria sponge cake

Coffee and walnut cake
Banoffee pie
Coffee Renoir
Strawberry tart
Vanilla slice
Cheesecake gf
Johns’ chocolate chip shortbread
Raspberry, lemon curd and pistachio roulade
Red velvet cheesecake brownie
Pouring cream
Scoop of ice cream

4.75
4.50
4.75
4.50
4.50
4.75
4.00
4.75
4.50
1.00
2.00

MADE DAILY BY OUR BAKER

HOT SMOKED SALMON NICOISE with baby gem, fine beans, olives, 
boiled egg, new potatoes and basil gf* df

GRILLED GOATS CHEESE beetroot, Pear, baby spinach, and candied 
walnut salad with balsamic dressing v gf

BAY VIEW PLOUGHMAN’S, ham, Lancashire cheese, sliced apple, 
celery, pork pie and chutney served with crusty bread

CHICKEN AND BACON CAESAR SALAD, Romaine lettuce, fresh 
Parmesan, garlic croutons, bacon lardons, grilled chicken bound in 
Caesar dressing

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

Salads SERVED FROM 11.30AM

NEW

NEW

NEW

SERVED FROM 11.30AMToasted Panini

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES with olive and sundried tomato 
tapenade vg
HOME ROASTED HAM and Lancashire cheese
TUNA MELT with spring onion and cheese
BACON, BRIE AND CRANBERRY
GOAT’S CHEESE with sun blushed tomato and pesto v
STEAK by Burrows of Silverdale, caramelised red onions and Lancashire 
cheese
gluten free alternative available

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00

9.50

Add Fries or Soup  to your freshly made panini  £2.50 

Sausage, egg, baked beans and soldiers 
Mini fish and chips with mushy peas gf* 
Crispy chicken nuggets, chips and baked beans
Kids Beef burger, chips and baked beans
Sandwich box - ham, cheese or jam with crisps, fruit drink and a  brownie
Pancakes with bananas and syrup

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

Children’s  
Includes a drink (fruit shoot or glass of water) and a chocolate brownie

SERVED ALL DAYUNDER 12S ONLY

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

v - vegetarian | vg - vegan | df - dairy free | gf - gluten free | gf* - can be adapted to gluten free | vg* - can be adapted to vegan

Allergens: please advise us of any allergies or dietary requirements. although we follow a strict policy to avoid cross 
contamination, our kitchen uses a wide range of products that may contain a variety of allergens

BAY VIEW BIG BRUNCH, 3 back bacon, 3 pork sausage, beans, 2 fried 
eggs and chips df

LANCASTER BLONDE BEER BATTERED HADDOCK, home cooked 
chips, mushy peas, lemon and Bay View tartare sauce df gf*
Add a slice of bread and butter 1.00

HONEY GLAZED HOME ROASTED HAM, FRIED EGGS AND HOME 
COOKED CHIPS served with Westmorland chutney gf df

STEAK FRITES, flash fried sirloin steak served pink with garlic butter, 
French fries and salad gf

BREADED SCAMPI, home cooked chips, Bay View tartare sauce and 
salad

CHEESE AND POTATO PIE, Lancashire cheese, potato and caramelised 
onion pie with chips, mushy peas and pickled red cabbage v

6oz STEAK BURGER on toasted brioche served with home cooked 
chips and coleslaw df

KATSU CHICKEN BURGER  on a toasted brioche with home cooked 
chips and coleslaw

ADD EXTRA TOPPINGS TO YOUR BURGER                                  
Halloumi, Creamy Lancashire, Crisp bacon, Chorizo, Caramelised red 
onions
Add a glass of wine to any main dish for £3.00

14.50

sm. 11.50
lg. 14.50
sm. 11.50
lg. 13.50

15.00

sm. 11.50
lg. 13.50

14.00

14.50

14.00
1.25 each

Mains

£6 Coffee & Cake Monday to Friday After 2:30

NEW

NEW



£10 Breakfast & Drink AVAILABLE 6 DAYS A WEEK 
Monday to Friday until 10:30am and Saturday until 10am.

 Includes any regular drink. Excludes large breakfasts and Bay View brunch*

Breakfast SERVED UNTIL 11.30AM

BAY VIEW BIG BRUNCH, 3 back bacon, 3 pork sausage, beans, 2 fried 
eggs and chips df

BAY VIEW BREAKFAST, back bacon, pork sausage, black pudding, 
sautéed mushrooms, hash brown, grilled tomato, baked beans and 
free range poached egg gf* df   Add toast and butter 1.00

VEGAN SUNRISE, sweetcorn fritter, smashed avocado, sautéed 
mushrooms, grilled tomato, baked beans and vegan sausage vg df
Add toast and butter 1.00 | Add poached egg 1.25

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES, with strawberries, Nutella and toasted 
hazelnuts 

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES, crispy bacon with maple syrup

SMASHED AVOCADO on grilled sourdough with a hint of chilli v  
Add poached egg 1.25 | Add Haloumi 2.00

POACHED EGGS on sourdough toast v
EGGS BENEDICT, poached eggs, roast ham and hollandaise on 
toasted sourdough gf*

14.00

sm. 9.00  
lg. 12.00

sm. 9.00  
lg. 12.00

9.00
9.00

6.50

6.50

9.75

9.75

9.75

9.75

2.00
2.75

0.75
0.30
6.50

9.50

9.50

NORTHERN EGGS BENEDICT, poached eggs, black pudding and 
mustard hollandaise on toasted sourdough
EGGS FLORENTINE, poached eggs, spinach and hollandaise on a 
toasted sourdough v gf*
EGGS ROYALE, poached eggs, smoked salmon and hollandaise on 
a toasted toasted sourdough gf*
TOAST, two slices of farmhouse seeded loaf, white or gluten free 
with butter
TOASTED FRUIT TEACAKE with butter vg*
A serving of jam, marmalade or lemon curd
Extra butter portion
BREAKFAST CIABATTA - SERVED ALL DAY
Back bacon gf* | Pork sausage | Veggie sausage
BREAKFAST BURRITO, sausage, baked beans, scrambled egg and 
Lancashire cheese  
VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST BURRITO, smashed avocado, spinach, 
mushrooms, scrambled egg and Lancashire cheese v

Drinks
WINE By the Glass 175ml
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon
Rose
Prosecco White
Prosecco Pink	

WINE By the Bottle 
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Shiraz
Rioja
Prosecco 

THE LAKES GIN & TONIC
 
LAGER & BEER
Lancaster Brewery Black  4.5% 500ml
Lancaster Brewery Blonde 4% 500ml
Lancaster Brewery Amber 3.6% 500ml
Lancaster Brewery Red  4.8% 500ml
Lancaster Brewery IPA 4.5% 500ml
Becks 275ml
Peroni 330ml 	
Sheppys Cider 4.5% 500ml
San Miguel  0%

4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
6.95
6.95

15.00
15.00    
15.00
15.00
15.00
20.00

6.00

 
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
 5.00
3.50

Americano small 
Americano large
Cappuccino small 
Cappuccino large
Espresso
Babycino
Flat white
Latte small
Latte large
Chai latte
Mocha 
Extra shot
Coffee syrups: Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut 
Cinnamon, Gingerbread
Hot chocolate 
Luxury hot chocolate
Child’s hot chocolate with cream and 
marshmallows
Bay View special blend tea
Decaffeinated tea
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Fruit teas: cranberry and raspberry, 
peppermint, lemon and ginger, camomile
Cafetiere of coffee
Oat milk available on request
Decaffeinated coffee available on request

3.00
3.50
3.50
4.00
1.50
2.00
3.50
3.50
4.00
4.00
4.25
1.15

0.80
3.75
4.50

2.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.50
3.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.25
3.25
3.25

2.50
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
1.50
1.50

Iced coffee
Milkshakes: chocolate, banana, strawberry
Coca Cola 330ml		
Diet Coke 330ml	
Lemonade 275ml
Ginger beer 275ml	
Rhubarb presse 275ml
Sparkling elderflower 275ml
Apple juice	
Orange juice 	
Fruit Shoots: apple and blackcurrant or 
orange	
Sparkling mineral water 330ml
Still mineral water 330ml
Tonic water
Soda water
Lime Cordial
Glass of milk

HOT DRINKS COLD DRINKS ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

NEW

*

NEW

NEW


