# Restaurant AT BAY VIEW GARDEN CENTRE

Mains -	SERVED FROM 11.30AM		— lite Bites	SERVED FROM 11.30AM
BAY VIEW BIG BRUNCH, 3 back bacon, 3 pork sausa eggs and chips df	nge, beans, 2 fried 14.50		freshly prepared with seasonal ve	egetables, 6.75
LANCASTER BLONDE BEER BATTERED HADDOCK, chips, mushy peas, lemon and Bay View tartare sau Add a slice of bread and butter 1.00	home cooked ce df gf* sm. 11.50 lg. 14.50	FRESHLY BAKED Q LANCASHIRE CHEI with mushrooms, b	UICHE of the day with salad and one of the day with salad and one of the	coleslaw 9.25 chup v 9.25
HONEY GLAZED HOME ROASTED HAM, FRIED EGG COOKED CHIPS served with Westmorland chutney	gf df lg. 13.50		p bacon and black garlic ketchup  POTTED SHRIMPS with toasted s	9
STEAK FRITES, flash fried sirloin steak served pink French fries and salad gf	15.00	SAUTÉED WILD MU	mon JSHROOMS in a creamy garlic sal	9.75 uce on toasted 9.25
BREADED SCAMPI, home cooked chips, Bay View to salad  CHEESE AND POTATO PIE, Lancashire cheese, pota	lg. 13.50	BURRITO WITH RE	FRIED BEANS, lime and coriande do tomato salsa vg df	
onion pie with chips, mushy peas and pickled red cabb  6oz STEAK BURGER on toasted brioche served with	age v 14.00	SALT AND PEPPER	SEAFOOD BASKET, squid, king p vith fries and citrus mayonnaise	
chips and coleslaw df  KATSU CHICKEN BURGER on a toasted brioche wit chips and coleslaw NEW			—— Salads —	SERVED FROM 11.30AM
ADD EXTRA TOPPINGS TO YOUR BURGER Halloumi, Creamy Lancashire, Crisp bacon, Chorizo,	14.00 1.25 each Caramelised red	hot smoked sall boiled egg, new po	MON NICOISE with baby gem, fine tatoes and basil gf* df	14.00
onions  Add a glass of wine to any main dish for £		walnut salad with b	HEESE beetroot, Pear, baby spinado palsamic dressing v gf NEW	14.00
Toasted Panin	SERVED FROM 11.30AM	celery, pork pie and	IMAN'S, ham, Lancashire cheese, I chutney served with crusty brea CON CAESAR SALAD, Romaine let	14.00
Add Fries or Soup to your freshly	made panini £2.50	Parmesan, garlic cr Caesar dressing	outons, bacon lardons, grilled chi	cken bound in 14.00
MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES with olive and sun tapenade vg	9.00	UNDER 12S ONLY	— Children's	SERVED ALL DAY
HOME ROASTED HAM and Lancashire cheese	9.00	Includes a drink (fru	iit shoot or glass of water) and a ch	nocolate brownie
TUNA MELT with spring onion and cheese BACON, BRIE AND CRANBERRY	9.00 9.00		ed beans and soldiers	5.00
GOAT'S CHEESE with sun blushed tomato and pest		•	with mushy peas gf*	5.00
STEAK by Burrows of Silverdale, caramelised red only	ons and Lancashire	Vide Poof burger of	gets, chips and baked beans hips and baked beans	5.00 5.00
cheese	9.50	•	m, cheese or jam with crisps, fruit	
gluten free alternative available			anas and syrup NEW	5.00
Sides		Scon	es & Cakes —	MADE DAILY BY OUR BAKER
Onion rings NEW 5.00	,	one with butter	2.75 Coffee and walnut cake	4.75
Home cooked chips gf* df 4.00	Add to the state of the state o		3.50 Banoffee pie	4.50
French fries gf* df 4.00			4.00 Coffee Renoir	4.75
Salt and pepper chips gf* df 4.50	Extra butter portion		0.30 Strawberry tart NEW	4.50

**£6** Coffee & Cake Monday to Friday
After 2:30

5.00

4.00

5.00

Halloumi fries

Garlic bread

Garlic bread and cheese

Almondie gf df Vanilla slice 4.50 3.25 Biscoff caramel slice Cheesecake gf 4.75 4.50 Johns' chocolate chip shortbread NEW Summer fruit meringue gf NEW 4.00 4.50 Raspberry and coconut flapjack vg Raspberry, lemon curd and pistachio roulade NEW 4.75 3.75 Carrot cake gf Red velvet cheesecake brownie NEW 4.50 4.50 Lemon and blueberry cake vg df Pouring cream 1.00 4.50 Victoria sponge cake Scoop of ice cream 2.00 4.75

# Restaurant



## Breakfast

SERVED UNTIL 11.30AM

EGGS BENEDICT, poached eggs, roast ham and hollandaise on

toasted sourdough gf\*

14.00	NORTHERN EGGS BENEDICT, poached eggs, black pudding and mustard hollandaise on toasted sourdough	9.75
sm. 9.00 lg. 12.00	<b>EGGS FLORENTINE,</b> poached eggs, spinach and hollandaise on a toasted sourdough v $gf^*$	9.75
	EGGS ROYALE, poached eggs, smoked salmon and hollandaise on a toasted toasted sourdough ${\rm gf}^{\ast}$	9.75
sm. 9.00 lg. 12.00	<b>TOAST,</b> two slices of farmhouse seeded loaf, white or gluten free with butter	2.00
	TOASTED FRUIT TEACAKE with butter vg*	2.75
9.00 9.00	A serving of jam, marmalade or lemon curd Extra butter portion	0.75 0.30
6,50	BREAKFAST CIABATTA - SERVED ALL DAY Back bacon gf*   Pork sausage   Veggie sausage	6.50
6.50	BREAKFAST BURRITO, sausage, baked beans, scrambled egg and Lancashire cheese NEW	9.50
9.75	VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST BURRITO, smashed avocado, spinach, mushrooms, scrambled egg and Lancashire cheese v	9.50

### Drinks

**COLD DRINKS** 

HOT DRINKS	
Americano small	3.00
Americano large	3.50
Cappuccino small	3.50
Cappuccino large	4.00
Espresso	1.50
Babycino	2.00
Flat white	3.50
Latte small	3.50
Latte large	4.00
Chai latte	4.00
Mocha	4.25
Extra shot	1.15
Coffee syrups: Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut Cinnamon, Gingerbread	0.80
Hot chocolate	3.75
Luxury hot chocolate	4.50
Child's hot chocolate with cream and marshmallows	2.50
Bay View special blend tea	3.00
Decaffeinated tea	3.00
Earl Grey	3.00
Green Tea	3.00
Fruit teas: cranberry and raspberry, peppermint, lemon and ginger, camomile Cafetiere of coffee	3.00 3.00
Oat milk available on request	

Decaffeinated coffee available on request

#### Iced coffee 3.50 Milkshakes: chocolate, banana, strawberry 3.50 Coca Cola 330ml 3.00 Diet Coke 330ml 3.00 Lemonade 275ml 3.00 Ginger beer 275ml 3.00 Rhubarb presse 275ml 3.00 Sparkling elderflower 275ml 3.25 3.25 Apple juice Orange juice 3.25 Fruit Shoots: apple and blackcurrant or 2.50 2.25 Sparkling mineral water 330ml 2.25 Still mineral water 330ml Tonic water 2.25 2.25 Soda water Lime Cordial 1.50 1.50 Glass of milk



#### **ALCOHOLIC DRINKS**

WINE By the Glass 175ml

,	TIME by the alace helm	
)	Pinot Grigio	4.75
)	Sauvignon Blanc	4.75
,	Chardonnay	4.75
)	Merlot	4.75
)	Cabernet Sauvignon	4.75
)	Rose	4.75
)	Prosecco White	6.95
5	Prosecco Pink	6.95
5		
5	WINE By the Bottle	
	Pinot Grigio	15.00
)	Sauvignon Blanc	15.00
5	Chardonnay	15.00
5	Shiraz	15.00
	Rioja	15.00
5	Prosecco	20.00
5	THE LAVECCIN O TONIC	6.00
)	THE LAKES GIN & TONIC	0.00
)	LAGER & BEER	
	Lancaster Brewery Black 4.5% 500ml	5.00
	Lancaster Brewery Blonde 4% 500ml	5.00
	Lancaster Brewery Amber 3.6% 500ml	5.00
	Lancaster Brewery Red 4.8% 500ml	5.00
	Lancaster Brewery IPA 4.5% 500ml	5.00
	Becks 275ml	4.00
	Peroni 330ml	4.00
	Sheppys Cider 4.5% 500ml	5.00

3.50

£10 Breakfast & Drink

### **AVAILABLE 6 DAYS A WEEK**

San Miguel 0%

Monday to Friday until 10:30am and Saturday until 10am. ncludes any regular drink. Excludes large breakfasts and Bay View brunch